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Who we are:

TERRUI INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD.

Terrui International Co., Ltd. was established in 2002 and specializes in the

development, manufacturing, and sales of livestock equipment. Over the years, we

have emerged as a leading global supplier of circulation fans, soaking systems, drinking

waterers, calf hutches and pens, veterinary accessories, and electric fencing.

Since our inception, we have developed 200+ innovative products and secured 30+

patents. Committed to high product quality, we implemented a comprehensive quality

management system, and our operations have been ISO 9001:2008 certified since

2013.

Our products are highly regarded worldwide, and we have successfully marketed them

in over 120+ countries. Our mission is to enhance the health and comfort of livestock,

contributing to better agricultural practices globally.
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Why Cooling?
Animal performance suffers exponentially as temperature increases. No matter what
the animal, heat stress creates both short and long term effects to the herd.
Indicators of heat stress vary between animals and often go unnoticed until its too
late to prevent. The results can be dangerous for any farmer and include (but not
limited to):

· Loss of Production
· Reduced Conception Rate
· Poor Conversion of Feed
· Health Issues (Expensive Vet Visits)

A successful cooling system will prevent heat stress before it even occurs. This
requires a properly designed cooling system, specifically designed for your
application and proper operation (ideally automated).

Benefits of Cooling
Reduces heat stress on the animals. Thus providing many of the benefits below :

· Healthy livestock

· Profitability of the animals

· Maintained reproduction rates

· Maintain performance, milk yields, growth rates etc

· Maintain feed intake.Maintain feed conversion ratios

· Reduce health issues directly and indirectly related to heat stress

Components of Cooling
Some components of cooling include but are not limited to:

Circulation Fans

Spraying System

Cooling Controller/APP
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The Whole Ideally Automated Cooling System:

XQ

Fan

APP Gateway Temp Sensor

Spray Nozzle

Moonet APP
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Soaking System

Ideally Visual AI Soaking System

Smart Spray Cooling System:

Soak the cows, save water and reap the rewards of increased production on your

farm. Soaking only when the cow is present and conditions are warranted, lets you

know that every drop of water yields a return on investment, all without wasting

resources or overwhelming other systems. Smart Soaker makes soaking not only

possible but profitable for your farm.

Give your hard - working dairy cows the opportunity to stand in a cooling shower

at the feedbunk to relieve their heat stress.

Encourage your cows to eat and be cooled. They will reward you with more milk

for a very healthy return on your investment.

The payback is fast , predictable , and a win - win for the cows and owners.
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Terrui precise spray system:

This advanced solution is designed to provide tailored comfort for your livestock, ensuring

efficient cooling based on the presence of dairy cows in the cooling zone.

◎Intelligent connected APP system for remote control

◎Precise spraying, more water-efficient, save 45% compared with traditional spray system

◎Larger water droplets for quickly wetting the cow's hair, reaching the surface of the cow's skin

for rapid cooling

◎Stable operation, safe and reliable, reducing maintenance rates

◎Spraying error rate is less than 3%

Socking System Components Overview

1.Water supply

Water tank

Used to ensure an adequate water supply

for spraying

Water pump

Flow Rate: 0.5~240m³/h

Head: 4.305 meters

Liquid Temperature: -15°C to +120°C

The selection of the water pump will depend on the length

of the customer's cattle shed and the head of water supply.4.5KW, 5.5KW, and 7.5KW

Filter

Filtering solid particles and suspended matter

to ensure the purity of the water quality
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2.Video Judging SystemModule

Detect the presence of dairy cows in the cooling

zone and activates the mist accordingly.

One camera can control 8 sprinkler

3.Smart AI Image Server and Control

Server

Data Processing Center, used to collect and process

data captured by cameras and issue judgment

Instructions externally

Switch

Used for long-distance Ethernet cable layouts

Gateway

Serves as the central hub for direct communication

between the camera, sprinkler control board,

and server, transmitting information

4.Distributed Soaking Unit

Equipped with a slave board and solenoid valve for

more intelligent control of opening and closing
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5.Temperature and Humidity Sensor

The system can intelligently control the soaking system based on the temperature and humidity

of the ranch. It can also be equipped with additional sensors for further intelligent control

6.Mobile APP:

Allow for remote/local management and monitoring of the cooling system.
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Livestock Fans-Panel Fans

38" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced4 stainless steel blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage,housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA038DECGS
5380WMB0 96 750 27000 300 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

45" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant fiberglass,long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage  can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA045DECGS
6460WMA0 115 610 40700 500 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ
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48" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage  can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA048DECG
S6460WMA0 120 460 45000 700 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

55" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage  can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA055DECG
S5380WMB0 140 460 66000 1200 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ
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Livestock Fans-Panel Fans

63" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage  can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA063DECGS
VH6460WMA0 160 444 90000 1700 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

72" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage,housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA072DECGS
5380WMB6 183 345 120000 2000 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

http://www.terrui.com 11 mailto:info@terrui.com



Livestock Fans-Panel Fans

78" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant fiberglass,long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage,housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA078DECGS
VH6460WMA0 198 325 135000 2300 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

86" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant fiberglass,  long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage  can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA086DECGF
WMA0 218 320 155000 3300 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ
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Livestock Fans-Panel Fans

98" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant fiberglass,  long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage,housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA098DECGF
5380WMA0 248 300 228000 5000 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

114" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant fiberglass,  long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage  can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA114DECGF
5380WMA0 289 285 300000 7500 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ
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Livestock Fans-Panel Fans

SQUARE 38" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced4 stainless steel blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage,housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA10214IP5
5ECWMB0 96 750 27000 410 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

SQUARE 45" PANEL FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced5 stainless steel blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎Large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎Voltage  can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA11214IP5
5ECWMB0 115 610 40700 610 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ
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Livestock Fans- Fans

72" LOUVERED FAN
-EC MOTOR

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, bring sgood heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎large air volume,less noise give more comfort to animals, 6.2m/s from 6m 
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎With baffle plate to change the direction of the air
◎Voltage or housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA072DE
CGSB5 183 345 120193 2000 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

38" FLOOR FAN
WHEEL STAND

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, brings good heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced4 stainless steel blades
◎Housing is made from high strenth metal
◎large air volume exhaust
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎With steel meshes to protect animals and labors,  extra cone can be customized if needed
◎Voltage or housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YBA038BSL
DA0 96 750 27000 410 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ
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Livestock Fans-Exhaust Fans

98"EXHAUST FAN

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, brings good heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from high strenth fiberglass.corrosion resistance,easy to clean
◎large air volume exhaust,Cone can be extra purchased
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎With steel meshes to protect animals and labors,  shutters or extra cone can be extraly purchased if needed
◎Voltage or housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YDA098DE
CGSKB5 248 300 235000 5000 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

72" EXHAUST FAN
LOUVERED

APP Control
◎EC MOTOR, brings good heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎Balanced 6 Aluminum  blades
◎Housing is made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded process brings the 
housing more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever
◎large air volume exhaust,Cone can be extra purchased
◎With VFD,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎With steel meshes to protect animals and labors,  extra cone can be customized if needed
◎Voltage or housing color can be customized 
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YDA072DE
CGSKB5 183 345 120000 2000 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ
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Livestock Fans-Exhaust Fans

48" EXHAUST FAN
LOUVERED

APP Control
◎Balanced 6 fiberglass blades
◎Housing is made from high strenth fiberglass.corrosion resistance,easy to clean
◎6 process testings(noise,shaking,blade speed,air volume,concentricity and efficiency)bring good heat 
emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎Steel meshes fixed on the front and back of the fan protect animals and labours from bruise
◎High quality shuttler for easy opening and closing
◎Voltage and frequency can be customized 

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YDA048DE
CKA0 122 460 45000 850 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ

55" EXHAUST FAN
LOUVERED

APP Control
◎Balanced 6 fiberglass blades
◎Housing is made from high strenth fiberglass.corrosion resistance,easy to clean
◎6 process testings(noise,shaking,blade speed,air volume,concentricity and efficiency)bring good heat 
emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎large air volume,less noise gives more comfort to animals
◎Steel meshes fixed on the front and back of the fan protect animals and labours from bruise
◎High quality shuttler for easy opening and closing
◎Voltage and frequency can be customized 

Part No# Blade Dia
cm RPM Air Flow

m³/h
Power

w Phase Drive Mode Voltage Frequency

YDA055DE
CKA0 140 460 66000 1200 3 direct 380-480 50/60HZ
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Industrial Fans-Ceiling Fans

CEILING FAN
EC MOTOR
24FT, 20FT, 18FT , 16FT 

◎EC motor, brings good heat emission,high efficiency(direct drive),big torque,long-life usage
◎High strength with ribs to reinforce the Aluminum blade
◎Maximal air performance, high efficiency
◎Easy to maintain and install
◎large air volume,less noise(36dba) gives more comfort to animal
◎Voltage and frequency can be customized 
◎With controller,can be contoller by APP, PC automatically as the temp and humidity
◎APP control, need to purchase gateway(DZJ902) and temperature sensor(DGY601485)

Part No# Name Power(W/hp) Air Flow (m³/min) Drive Mode Blade Size
mm/feet

YBA073AL06EC 24FT ceiling fan with 6 
blades 1500/2 15000 direct 7300/24FT

YBA060AL06EC 20FT ceiling fan with 6 
blades 1200/1.6 14000 direct 6100/20FT

YBA055AL05EC 18FT ceiling fan with 5 
blades 1000/1.4 12500 direct 5500/18FT

YBA048AL05EC 16FT ceiling fan with 5 
blades 1000/1.4 11500 direct 4900/16FT
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 4000
Covering

◎6 individual spots for cows to drink,20cm(7.8")per dairy cow,10cm(4")per beef cow
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keep fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎No screwing for fixing thecover
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT401BLH 400/13.1 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 300/79 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 4000 
Opening

◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT401BLHK 400/13.1 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 300/79 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 4000
Covering-1800W HEATED

◎6 individual spots for cows to drink,20cm(7.8")per dairy cow,10cm(4")per beef cow
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keep fresh water available
◎No screwing for fixing thecover
◎1800W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT40040220BLHT1800YT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT4038220BL
HT 400/13.1 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 300/79 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 4000 
Opening-1800W HEATED

◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
◎1800W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT40040220BLKHT1800YT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT4038220BL
KHT 400/13.1 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 300/79 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 2250 
Covering

◎3 individual spots for cows to drink,20cm(7.8")per dairy cow,10cm(4") per beef cow
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎No screwing for fixing the cover
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT225BLH 225/7.4 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 140/37 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 2250
Opening

◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT225BLHK 225/7.4 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 140/37 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 2250 
Covering-600W HEATED

◎3 individual spots for cows to drink,20cm(7.8")per dairy cow,10cm(4") per beef cow
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎No screwing for fixing the cover
◎600W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT22540220BLHT600YT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT22530220B
LHT600 225/7.4 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 140/37 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 2250
Opening-600W HEATED

◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎600W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT22540220BLKHT600YT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT22530220B
LKHT600 225/7.4 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 140/37 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 2250
Opening 2.0

◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT22610BL 225/7.4 67/2.2 53/1.7 55/1.8 120/31 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 2600
Rotatable Opening

◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎90° rotatable, easy to clean
◎Hot dip galvanised steel frame work with high strength
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water,with 1" fitting 
◎Innovated design for easy and safe rotation

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT260BLT 260/8.5 59/1.9 99/3 75/2.46 140/37 120/31 1" packed 
seperately
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 2800
Covering-1200W HEATED

◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎1200W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT28038220B
LHT1200 280/9.1 56/2.2 55/1.8 44/1.4 150/39 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 2800
Opening-1200W HEATED

◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎1200W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT28038220B
LKHT1200 280/9.1 56/2.2 55/1.8 44/1.4 150/39 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 2800
Opening

◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT280BLKYT 280/9.1 56/2.2 55/1.8 44/1.4 150/39 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 3300
Opening Stainless Panel

◎Large stainless panel for easy access to heating system which is directly located under the stainless trough
◎Free and large space for cows to drink 
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer.Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve alway keeps fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎1200W heating apparatus for extra choice(heating system on the bottom of the stainless panel)
◎Much safer than putting the heating apparatus into the drinking water
◎Seperating the heating apparatus from water  makes it much safer than putting it into the drinking water

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT33026SSD 330/9.9 67/2.2 53/1.7 35/1.15 200/52 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 4000 
Opening Stainless Panel

◎Large stainless panel for easy access to heating system which is directly located under the stainless trough
◎Free and large space for cows to drink 
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer.Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve alway keeps fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎1800W heating apparatus for extra choice(heating system on the bottom of the stainless panel)
◎Much safer than putting the heating apparatus into the drinking water
◎Seperating the heating apparatus from water makes it much safer than putting it into the drinking water

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT40026SSD 402/13.1 67/2.2 53/1.7 35/1.15 260/68 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 2250
Opening Stainless Panel

◎Large stainless panel for easy access to heating system which is directly located under the stainless trough
◎Free and large space for cows to drink 
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer.Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve alway keeps fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎600W heating apparatus for extra choice(heating system on the bottom of the stainless panel)
◎Much safer than putting the heating apparatus into the drinking water
◎Seperating the heating apparatus from water  makes it much safer than putting it into the drinking water

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT22526SSD 225/7.4 67/2.2 53/1.7 35/1.15 120/31 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap

http://www.terrui.com 26 mailto:info@terrui.com



Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 1700S
Covering-600W HEATED

◎4 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎600W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT17040220BLHT600YT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT1735220BL
HT600 170/5.57 48/1.57 46/1.5 30/1 60/15.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 1700S
Opening-600W HEATED

◎4 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎600W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT17040220BLKHT600YT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT1735220BL
KHT600 170/5.57 48/1.57 46/1.5 30/1 60/15.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Wrap
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 1700D
Covering-600W HEATED

◎4 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎600W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT17040220BLHT600MYT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT1735220BL
HT600M 170/5.57 48/1.57 46/1.5 30/1 60/15.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 1700D
Opening-600W HEATED

◎4 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎600W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT17040220BLKHT600MYT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT1735220BL
KHT600M 170/5.1 48/1.57 46/1.5 30/1 60/15.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Wrap
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 1700 
Covering

◎4 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
◎Without covers and balls model can also be available(TPT170BLKYBS)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT17040220BLHT600MYT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT170BLYBS 170/5.57 48/1.57 46/1.5 30/1 60/15.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 1130
Covering

◎2 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more strength 
and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no energy 
costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
◎Without covers and balls model can also be available(TPT11325BLK)

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT11325BL 113/3.7 49/1.6 45/1.47 30/1" 26/6.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Wrap
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WATERER 1130
Covering-300W HEATED

◎2 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎300W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Without covers and balls model can also be available(TPT11330220BLKHT600)
◎Controller inside of the waterer model part No#: TPT11340220BLHT600YT

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT11330220B
LHT600 113/3.7 49/1.6 45/1.47 30/1" 26/6.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Wrap

WATERER 88
Covering-300W HEATED

◎2  individual spots for cows to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 3/4'' fitting
◎300W heating device in-built, heating control box system for extra choice,110-230V(DKX301DGK03)
◎Heating control system in-built model(TSM08830220BLHT300)

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TSM08830220B
LHT300A 110/3.6 70/2.3 53/1.7 45/1.47 85/22 50/13 3/4" 1pc/Carton
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 88
Covering

◎2  individual spots for cows to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 3/4'' fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TSM088BL 110/3.6 70/2.3 53/1.7 45/1.47 85/22 50/13 3/4" 1pc/Carton

WATERER 40
Covering

◎Single spot for cow to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 3/4'' fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Overall 
Height(cm/in)

Drinking 
Height(cm/in)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TSM040BL 70/2.3 60/1.97 52/1.7 45/1.47 40/10 50/13 3/4" 1pc/Carton
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Livestock Waterers-Water Trough

WATERER 110
Open

◎2  individual spots for cows to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 3/4'' fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/ft.

Width
cm/ft.

Overall 
Height(cm/ft.)

Drinking 
Height(cm/ft.)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT110B 110/3.6 65/2.1 43/1.4 28/0.9 125/31 50/13 3/4" 25pcs/Pallet

HORSE WATERER 70
Open-100W HEATED

◎Single spot for cow to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no 
energy costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 3/4'' fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice

Part No# Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Overall 
Height(cm/in)

Drinking 
Height(cm/in)

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package

TPT07035220B
LHT300 70/2.3 56/1.8 73/2.4 55/1.8 25/6 50/13 3/4" 1pc/Carton
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Livestock Waterers-Water Bowl

WATER BOWL
PLASTIC-L

◎ Suitable for dairy or beef cow
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎Easy for installation and cleaning

Part No# Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Overall 
Height(cm/in)

Connecting 
Fitting

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min)

Net Weight
(kg/lbs) Package

TRW405DB
LL 40/16" 29.7/12" 28/11" 1/2" 9.3/2.5 6/2 2.7/5.9 2pcs/Carton

WATER BOWL
PLASTIC-S

◎ Suitable for dairy or beef cow
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎Easy for installation and cleaning

Part No# Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Overall 
Height(cm/in)

Connecting 
Fitting

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min)

Net Weight
(kg/lbs) Package

TRW305DB
LM 30/12" 22.5/9" 23.5/9" 1/2" 4/1 6/2 1.5/2.3 4pcs/Carton
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Livestock Waterers-Water Bowl

WATER BOWL
PUSH PADDLE-L

◎ Suitable for dairy or beef cow
◎Made from heavy duty casting iron with enamel coating
◎Stainless steel push paddle
◎Smooth finish, rounded edges and flip-up paddle provide safety and comfort for the animal
◎Easy for installation and cleaning

Part No# Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Overall 
Height(cm/in)

Connecting 
Fitting

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min)

Net Weight
(kg/lbs) Package

TRW018 27/11" 25/10" 20.5/8" 1/2" 2.7/0.7 15/4 5.2/11.4 2pcs/Carton

WATER BOWL
PUSH PADDLE-S

◎ Suitable for dairy or beef cow
◎Made from heavy duty casting iron with enamel coating
◎Stainless steel push paddle
◎Smooth finish, rounded edges and flip-up paddle provide safety and comfort for the animal
◎Easy for installation and cleaning

Part No# Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Overall 
Height(cm/in)

Connecting 
Fitting

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min)

Net Weight
(kg/lbs) Package

TRW017 25/10" 21/8" 17/7" 1/2" 1.7/0.45 15/4 4.7/10.3 2pcs/Carton
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Livestock Waterers-Water Bowl

WATER BOWL
STAINLESS

◎ Suitable for dairy or beef cow
◎Made from 304 stainless steel
◎Stainless steel push paddle
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available
◎Easy for installation and cleaning

Part No# Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Overall 
Height(cm/in)

Connecting 
Fitting

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min)

Net Weight
(kg/lbs) Package

TRW400SS 30/12" 22.5/9" 23.5/9" 1/2" 4/1 6/2 1.4/3 20pcs/Carto
n

WATER BOWL
PLASTIC-G

◎ Suitable for dairy or beef cow
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polypropylene. One shot injection process brings the trough more 
strength and long-life usage
◎Wih deep of trough easy for drinking
◎Easy for installation and cleaning

Part No# Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Overall 
Height(cm/in)

Connecting 
Fitting

Capacity
(l/gal)

Flow Rate
(l/gal per min)

Net Weight
(kg/lbs) Package

TRW326G 25/10" 21/8" 17/7" 1/2" 2.6/0.68 15/4 1.2/2.6 6pcs/Carton
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Livestock House-Calf Hutch

CALF HUTCH
1500 WIDE

◎Made from food grade heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-
molded process brings the calf hutch more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever 
and ECO friendly,-40°C strength testing passed
◎Easy installation, labor saving,can be customized with wheel for easy moving
◎Round designing make more loading in transportaiton
◎Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Inside more space from well designing,inside 2.88m²
◎High standard galvanised steel rod or pipe and plastic fence can be customized
◎Door can be cut left,right or middle
◎Fence, buckets,feeders and hay rack are all for extra component purchasing

Part No# Name Material Length
cm

Width
cm

Height
cm

NTG114R Calf Hutch LLDPE(36.5KGS) 220 145 145

NFC15183H
G Steel Fence

Φ8mm hot dip 
galvanised steel with 

front 2 holders
180 150 100

NLT260SS Round Bucket Stainless steel 26 26 16

EMB106 Milk Bottle with Nipple PE bottle, rubber 
nipple 31 11 11
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Livestock House-Calf Hutch

CALF HUTCH
1250

◎Made from food grade heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-
molded process brings the calf hutch more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever 
and ECO friendly,-40°C strength testing passed
◎Easy installation and moving, labor saving
◎Large rear windows let more air flow inside,easy to operate
◎Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎High standard galvanised steel rod or pipe and plastic fence can be customized
◎Front fence is with two bucket holders,suitable for plastic or stainless buckets
◎Fence, buckets,feeders and hay rack are all for extra component purchasing

Part No# Name Material Length
cm

Width
cm

Height
cm

NTG002 Calf Hutch LLDPE 220 125 140

NFC120HG Steel Fence
Φ8mm hot dip 

galvanised steel with 
front 2 holders

130/51 120 100

NLT260SS Round Bucket Stainless steel 26 26 16
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Livestock House-Calf Hutch

CALF HUTCH
1100

◎Made from food grade heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-
molded process brings the calf hutch more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever 
and ECO friendly,-40°C strength testing passed
◎Easy installation and moving, labor saving
◎Large rear windows let more air flow inside,easy to operate
◎Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Inside more space from well designing
◎High standard galvanised steel rod or pipe and plastic fence can be customized
◎Front fence is with two bucket holders,suitable for plastic or stainless buckets
◎Fence, buckets,feeders and hay rack are all for extra component purchasing

Part No# Name Material Length
cm

Width
cm

Height
cm

NTG103 Calf Hutch LLDPE 200 110 138

NFC120HG Steel Fence
Φ8mm hot dip 

galvanised steel with 
front 2 holders

130 120 100

NLT260SS Round Bucket Stainless steel 26 26 16

EMB106 Milk Bottle with Nipple PE bottle, rubber 
nipple 31 11 11
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Livestock House-Calf Pen

CALF PEN
1920

◎Made from food grade heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene.One shot Roto-molded 
process brings the culf hutch more strength and long-life usage, no rust forever and ECO 
friendly
◎-40°C strength testing passed
◎Easy installation and moving, labor saving
◎Round swing rear windows let more air flow inside
◎Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Bucket and holder,feeder and holder are all for extra component purchasing

Part No# Name Material Length
cm/in

Width
cm/in

Height
cm/in

NSG192C Side  Panel LLDPE 192/75.6 7.5/2.95 110/43.3

NSG122WH Rear  Panel LLDPE 122/48 7.5/2.95 110/43.3

NSG122WFM Front Door Frame LLDPE 122/48 6/2.36 110/43.3

NSG905WQ Front Door LLDPE 90.5/35.6 14.8/5.82 99.8/39.3

NZJ110 Milk Bottle Holder Steel wire with 
powder coating 31/12.2 11/4.33 11/4.33

EMB106 Milk Bottle with Nipple PE bottle, rubber 
nipple 31/12.2 11/4.33 11/4.33

ELT220 Milk Bucket stainless steel 22/8.66 22/8.66 15/5.9

NZJ124SS Milk Bucket Holder stainless steel 22/8.66 22/8.66 15/5.9
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Veterinary Equipment- Accessories

2000 Footbath 2800 Footbath Teat Dip Cup
Non-return

Used for cow to prevent hairy 
warts,foot-rot and heel erosion
Impact resistant plastic,no rust
Length:1935mm/76''
Width:825mm/32.5''
Height:180mm/7.1''

Used for cow to prevent hairy 
warts,foot-rot and heel erosion
Impact resistant plastic,no rust
Length:2800mm/110''
Width:825mm/32.5''
Height:180mm/7.1''

Used for pre-milking and post-
milking dipping
non-return, more healthy usage
Impact resistant plastic
Volume 300ml
With graduation
Length68mm,Width68mm,Height
220mm

PK:1pc/Wrap
Part No: 
Black:ETN030B
Color can be customized 

PK:1pc/Wrap
Part No: 
Black:ETN280B
Color can be customized 

PK:1pc/bag,20pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Blue: ETN002BL
Green: ETN002G
Package and color can be 
customized 

Teat Dip Cup
Return

Teat Dip Cup
Foamer Teat Dip Cup Brush

Used for pre-milking and post-
milking dipping
Impact resistant plastic
Volume 300ml
With graduation
Length68mm,Width68mm,Height
220mm

Used for pre-milking and post-
milking dipping
non-return, more healthy usage
Foamer, save liquid usage
Impact resistant plastic
Volume 300ml,with graduation
Length68mm,Width68mm,Height
220mm

Made of high quality rubber
Soft sur
Ring is made of stainless steel
Save the liquid
Size: 80*80*25mm
Brush middle hole dia.15mm

PK:1pc/bag,20pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Blue: ETN004BL
Green: ETN004G
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:1pc/bag,20pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Blue: ETN005BL
Green: ETN005G
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:10pcs/bag
Part No: 
Green: ECB015PE
Color can be customized 
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Veterinary Equipment- Accessories

Cow Immobilizer Test Panel Milk Bottles

Prevent the animals from kicking 
Adjusted for different animal 
sizes
Hight standard galvanised Φ33 
middle and Φ26mm side pipe
Free-running springs with 9mm 
pin and 45° offset of the hole
Each end is with black cap
No assembling
Max 
Length780mm,Width290mm,
Height26mm

Used for mastitis testing
4 separated testing groove with 
diameter65mm,depth11.5mm
Impact resistant plastic
Total 
Length275mm,Width160mm,
Height18mm

Used for feeding single calves 
and taking medicines
Volume 2L,with graduation
With high standard food grade 
rubber teat
No assembling
Length112mm,Width112mm,
Height330mm

PK:1pcs/Wrap
Part No: 
Black:EAT002

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White:ETN020W
Color can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EMB107
Package can be customized 

Calf Feeding Bucket Milk Bottles Calf Feeding Bucket

Complete with red teat and blue 
valve with pipe
Volume 8L
With plastic handle
Easy to move and clean
No assembling

Used for feeding single calves 
and taking medicines
Volume 2L,with graduation
With high standard food grade 
rubber teat
No assembling
Length110mm,Width110mm,
Height340mm

Complete with red teat and gray 
valve with pipe
Volume 8L
With steel handle
Easy to move and clean
No assembling

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Blue: EMB104BL
Package can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EMB106
Package can be customized 

PK:10pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EMB111
Package can be customized 
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Veterinary Equipment- Accessories

Cattle Weaner Milk Feeder Silicone Liners

Prevent calves,young or mature 
cattle from sucking in particular 
circumstances
Impact resistant plastic
Total Length117mm,Width76mm,
Height17mm

Suitable for steel gate calf pen
Impact resistant plastic,no rust
With 6pcs high quality teats
With 2pcs high standard hot dip 
hook and bolt for installation 
Each compartment holds 1.8L
Total volume of 37.7L
Length1140mm(44.9"),Width246
mm(9.7"),Height274mm(10.8")

Made of high quality silicone, 
tasteless, durable,easy to clean
Suitable for bent tube connection
Excellent performance at high 
temperature (200°C) and low 
temperature (-180°C)
Perfect combination with steel 
cup, no leakage
Top hole Φ24mm,end Φ8mm

Size:295mm

PK:10pcs/bag,480pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Orange: ETN006J
Color can be customized 

PK:1pc/Wrap
Part No: 
Blue: EBS112BL
Color can be customized 

PK:4pcs/bag
Part No: 
Blue:EQT297BLSR
Color can be customized 

Spare Valve with Teat
for Calf Feeding Bucket Respiratory Pump Silicone Liners

Used for calf feeding bucket
With high standard food grade 
rubber teat, spare valve with pipe

Urgent help to new born calf
Easy and smooth to pull
Frame is made of aviation Alu.
SUS304 stainless accessories 
High quality rubber liners

Made of high quality silicone, 
tasteless, durable,easy to clean
Suitable for direct tube 
connection
Excellent performance at high 
temperature (200°C) and low 
temperature (-180°C)
Perfect combination with steel 
cup, no leakage

PK:5pcs/bag,120pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Blue valve: EMB102BL
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:1pc/bag
Part No: 
XBE705
Package can be customized 

PK:4pcs/bag
Part No: 
Blue:EQT315BLSR
Color can be customized 
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Veterinary Equipment- Accessories

5L Dual Head Milking 
Machine

14L Dual Head Milking 
Machine

18L Dual Head Milking 
Machine

Convenient simple usage, flexible 
and stable
Milking machine with stainless 
steel milker bucket
24W,5L
Vacuum pressure pump 50times/ 
minutes
AC plug in,charging is also 
available
Size:30*30*25cm

Convenient simple usage, flexible 
and stable
Milking machine with stainless 
steel milker bucket
60W,14L
Vacuum pressure pump 50times/ 
minutes
AC plug in,charging is also 
available
Size:30*30*35cm

Convenient simple usage, flexible 
and stable
Milking machine with stainless 
steel milker bucket
60W,18L
Vacuum pressure pump 50times/ 
minutes
AC plug in,charging is also 
available
Size:30*30*40cm

PK:1pc/Carton
Part No: 
Orange: EJN005AC
Color can be customized 

PK:1pc/Carton
Part No: 
Orange: EJN014AC
Color can be customized 

PK:1pc/Carton
Part No: 
Orange: EJN018AC
Color can be customized 

Fodder Box for Calf Cabins Toy for Pigs Anti-Bite Ball
75mm

Toy for Pigs Anti-Bite Ball
55mm

High quality  food class plastic
Combined feeding box
Hung on the inside of the fence
Powder coated top cover
With galvanised rack inlay
270 x 330 x 512 mm

High quality  food class PU
Dia.75mm
Stainless or galvanized shackle
Deforms while playing with it, but 
it won't break
 Hung up with a piece of chain 
combined with a shackle

High quality  food class PU
Dia.55mm
Stainless or galvanized shackle
Deforms while playing with it, but 
it won't break
 Hung up with a piece of chain 
combined with a shackle

PK:1pc/Carton
Part No: 
Blue valve: EBS060G
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:25pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Stainless shackle:EPA006
Galvanized shackle:EPA006GA
Package can be customized 

PK:25pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Stainless shackle:EPA005
Galvanized shackle:EPA005GA
Package can be customized 
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Veterinary Equipment- Accessories

Cow Cleaning Brush 
Machine Cattle and Horse Clipper Cattle and Horse Clipper

Fully automatic control
High quality brushes
Brush rotates in every direction 
and nearly every angle
Bush size: Dia.50cm
Height 60cm

Strengthened nylon body 
350W Powerful and super quiet 
moto
Blade pressure adjustment with 
rotatable button
Removable in-take filter
Assembled 1mm blade
Blade cutting speed: 2500RPM

Strengthened nylon body 
350W Powerful and super quiet 
moto
Blade pressure adjustment with 
rotatable button
Removable in-take filter
Matched 1mm and 3mm blade
Blade cutting speed: 2500RPM

PK:1pcs/wrap
Part No: 
ECB051
Package can be customized 

PK:5pcs/bag,5pcs/Carton
Part No: 
ECB351
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:5pcs/bag,5pcs/Carton
Part No: 
ECB350
Package and color can be 
customized 

Cow Cleaning Brush 
Machine

Rectangular Feeding 
Trough Triangle Feeding Trough

Fully automatic control
High quality brushes
Brush rotates in every direction 
and nearly every angle
Bush size: Dia.50cm
Height 90cm

Made of 1mm galvanized steel
Continuous broad edge folded to 
the inside
Size:500*350*210mm

Made of 1mm galvanized steel
Continuous broad edge folded to 
the inside
Size:650*450*210mm

PK:1pcs/wrap
Part No: 
Blue:ECB151
Package can be customized 

PK:2pcs/bag
Part No: 
EBS002
Package can be customized 

PK:2pcs/bag
Part No: 
EBS045GA
Package can be customized 
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Veterinary Equipment- Accessories

Earth Tube Nutrition Lick Brick Feeding Teat

Made from heavy-duty, impact 
resistant polyethylene. 
One shot Roto-molded process 
brings more strength and long-life 
usage
Inside solid polyurethane foam 
insulation

Size:400mm*400mm*720mm

5kg/pc
for cattle or sheep
Salt, baking soda, magnesium, 
iron, copper, cobalt, zinc, 
manganese, calcium, selenium, 
phosphorus, sodium, sulfur, 
vitamin
Size:14.5*14.5*12cm

Long serive life for cattle
Non-toxic, tasteless
Easy to use and clean
Used in combination with valve 
Rubber material

PK:1pcs/bag
Part No: 
Blue:ETH003BL
Color can be customized 

PK:4pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EBS005
Color can be customized 

PK:500pcs/bag
Part No: 
EMB001RSR
Package and color can be 
customized 

Nutrition Lick Brick Holder Nutrition Lick Brick Feeding Teat

Impact resistant plastic
Tightly lock

Different nutrition lick brick for 
cow, beef, sheep is avaiable for 
extra purchasing

10kg/pc
for cattle or sheep
Salt, baking soda, magnesium, 
iron, copper, cobalt, zinc, 
manganese, calcium, selenium, 
phosphorus, sodium, sulfur, 
vitamin
Size:18.5*18.5*16cm

Long serive life for sheep,goat
Non-toxic, tasteless
Easy to use and clean
Used in combination with valve 
Rubber material

PK:100pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Blue: EBS050BL
Black: EBS050B
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:120pcs/Pallet
Part No: 
EBS010
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:1000pcs/bag
Part No: 
EMB002RSR
Package and color can be 
customized 

http://www.terrui.com 45 mailto:info@terrui.com



Veterinary Equipment- Accessories

Feeding Teat Feeding Teat Feeding Teat

Long serive life for cattle
Non-toxic, tasteless
Easy to use and clean
Used in combination with valve 
Rubber material

Long serive life for sheep, goat
Non-toxic, tasteless
Easy to use and clean.
Used for bottle 
Silicone material

Long serive life for sheep, goat
Non-toxic, tasteless
Easy to use and clean.
Used for bottle 
Silicone material

PK:500pcs/bag
Part No: 
EMB024B
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:1000pcs/bag
Part No: 
EMB003R
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:1000pcs/bag
Part No: 
EMB010
Package and color can be 
customized 

Feeding Teat Feeding Teat Feeding Teat

Long serive life for cattle
Non-toxic, tasteless
Easy to use and clean
Used in combination with valve 
Rubber material

Long serive life for cattle
Non-toxic, tasteless
Easy to use and clean
Used in combination with valve 
Rubber material

Long serive life for cattle
Non-toxic, tasteless
Easy to use and clean
Used in combination with valve 
Rubber material

PK:500pcs/bag
Part No: 
EMB025
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:500pcs/bag
Part No: 
EMB009
Package and color can be 
customized 

PK:500pcs/bag
Part No: 
EMB011
Package and color can be 
customized 
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Veterinary Equipment- Accessories

9 Egg Incubator 15 Egg Incubator 48 Egg Incubator

9 eggs
Single power
110-240V,20W
1 floor tray
Pink or Yellow

15 eggs
Single power
110-240V,40W
1 floor tray
Automatically turn eggs

48 eggs
Single power
110-240V,80W
1 floor tray(flower basket or roller)
Automatically turn eggs

PK:1pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Black:EIB009

PK:1pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Black:EIB015

PK:1pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Black:EIB048

56 Egg Incubator 96 Egg Incubator 112 Egg Incubator

56 eggs
Single power
110-240V,80W
1 floor tray(flower basket or roller)
Automatically turn eggs

96 eggs
Single power
110-240V,80W
2 floor tray(flower basket or roller)
Automatically turn eggs

112 eggs
Single power
110-240V,80W
2 floor tray(flower basket or roller)
Automatically turn eggs

PK:1pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Black:EIB056

PK:1pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Black:EIB096

PK:1pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Black:EIB112
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Electric Fencing-Insulators

WOOD POST INSULATORS

Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator

Allow wire,poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 4mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Semicircle supporting core
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire,poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Semicircle supporting core
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Semicircle supporting core
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS001B
Yellow: INS001Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS002B
Yellow: INS002Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS004B
Yellow: INS004Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Semicircle supporting core
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 4mm 
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy  screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm 
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy  screw

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS007B
Yellow: INS007Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS008B
Yellow: INS008Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS061B
Yellow: INS061Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Insulators

WOOD POST INSULATORS

Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator

Allow wire,poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 4mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire,poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 4mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw, ousside 33mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS302B
Yellow: INS302Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS002BGA33
Yellow: INS002YGA33
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS303B
Yellow: INS303Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Screw-In Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 2.5mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,up to 4mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy  screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Easy drill
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS038B
Yellow: INS038Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS500B
Yellow: INS500Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS024B
Yellow: INS024Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Insulators

WOOD POST INSULATORS

Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Ring Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running, up to 5mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy  screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,600pcs/Carton

Wire up to 4mm,tape up to 20mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Semicircle supporting core
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Semicircle supporting core
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS067B
Yellow: INS067Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS080B
Yellow: INS080Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS111B
Yellow: INS111Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Insulator Screw-In Tape Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 3.5mm
Galvanised steel with  easy  
screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,600pcs/Carton

Allow wire,poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 7mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy  screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope 
and tape to be free running
Tape up to 40mm,Wire up to 
5mm
Galvanised steel with easy screw

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS301B
Yellow: INS301Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS085B
Yellow: INS085Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS050B
Yellow: INS050Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Insulators

INSULATORS

T-Post Gate Anchor 
Insulator

End Strain Screw-In 
Insulator

End Strain Screw-In Bobbin 
Insulator

Used for T post connection
6mm galvanised steel with easy  
screws and double hook Anchor
Double side  opening

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Screw: galvanised steel  with 
easy  screw
Ear on top: stainless steel
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Bobbin fully rotatable
7mm galvanised steel with easy  
screw

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS035B
Yellow: INS035Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS018B
Yellow: INS018Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS031B
Yellow: INS031Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Screw-In Gate Anchor 
Insulator

Screw-In Gate Anchor 
Insulator

End Strain Screw-In Bobbin 
Insulator

Used for spring and tape gate 
connection
6mm galvanised steel with easy  
screw, 5mm for ear
ear opening way can be 
customized 

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Used for spring and tape gate 
connection
7mm galvanised steel with easy  
screw
5.2mm for ear
ear opening way can be 
customized 
PK:50pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Bobbin fully rotatable
7mm galvanised steel with easy  
screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:10pcs/Bag,100pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS034B
Yellow: INS034Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS105B
Yellow: INS105Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS037B
Yellow: INS037Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Insulators

WOOD POST INSULATORS

Screw-In Ring Insulator Screw-In Offset Insulator Screw-In Offset Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
Galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
6mm galvanised steel  with easy  
screw
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy screw
Length:total250mm,plastic50mm,
screw55mm

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS326B
Yellow: INS326Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS040B
Yellow: INS040Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS010B
Yellow: INS010Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Screw-In Offset Insulator Screw-In Offset Insulator Screw-In Offset Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,up to 4mm
6mm galvanised steel with screw
Extends 220mm to post,screw 
length 55mm
Impact resistant plastic
PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
6mm galvanised steel 
Extends 220mm to post, screw 
length 55mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy screw
Length:total230mm,plastic55mm,
screw 55mm

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS082B
Yellow: INS082Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS086B
Yellow: INS086Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS081B
Yellow: INS081Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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WOOD POST INSULATORS

Screw-In Offset Insulator Screw-In Offset Insulator Screw-In Offset Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy screw
Length:total150mm,plastic50mm,
screw55mm

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,up to 4mm
6mm galvanised steel with screw
Extends 220mm to post,screw 
length25mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,up to 5mm
5.8mm galvanised steel with 
screw
Extends 230mm to post,screw 
length 35mm
Impact resistant plastic
PK:10pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS058B
Yellow: INS058Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS015B
Yellow: INS015Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS019B
Yellow: INS019Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Screw-In Offset Insulator Screw-In Offset Tape  
Insulator Roller Post Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy screw
Length:total260mm,plastic60mm,
screw 55mm

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Tape up to 40mm, wire5mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy screw
Impact resistant plastic
Length:total265mm,plastic35mm,
screw 25mm

PK:10pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free rolling
Used for end or corner of fence
Wire up to 8mm for rolling
Stainless pin is also available
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS410B
Yellow: INS410Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS052B
Yellow: INS052Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS533B
Yellow: INS533Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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WOOD POST INSULATORS

Claw Insulator Claw Insulator Claw Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 6mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope 
and tape to be free running
Tape up to 20mm wide
Wire up to 3mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:20pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 3mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS106B
Yellow: INS106Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS107B
Yellow: INS107Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS104B
Yellow: INS104Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Claw Insulator Claw Insulator Claw Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 9mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 6mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 8mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS608B
Yellow: INS608Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS609B
Yellow: INS609Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS551B
White: INS551W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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WOOD POST INSULATORS

Claw Insulator Claw Insulator Claw Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 4mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:20pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 6mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 6mm
Impact resistant plastic
Two galvanised nails are included

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS118B
Yellow: INS118Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
White: INS523W
Yellow: INS523Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
White: INS532W
Yellow: INS532Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Claw Insulator Clip Tape Insulator Clip Tape Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 5mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:30pcs/Bag,600pcs/Carton

Allow poly tape to be free running 
up to 40mm wide
Wire up to 3mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:20pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Allow poly tape to be free running
Wire up to 40mm wide
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS125B
Yellow: INS125Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS108B
Blue: INS108BL
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS525B
White: INS525W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Clip Tape Insulator Clip Tape Insulator Nail Insulator

Allow poly tape to be free running 
up to 54mm wide
Wire up to 5mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Multi purpose,allow poly tape to 
be free running up to 60mm wide
Wire up to 10mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 3mm
Impact resistant plastic
Nail hole up to 5mm diameter

PK:50pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS563B
White: INS563W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS558B
White: INS558W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS554B
Yellow: INS554Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Claw Tape Insulator Nail Extended Insulator Nail Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope 
and tape to be free running
Tape up to 40mm wide
Wire up to 3mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:20pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Up to 5mm wire
Extends wire 5” from post
Impact resistant plastic
One long galvanised nail is 
included

PK:10pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Up to 6mm wire
Impact resistant plastic
Two galvanised nail are included

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS109B
White: INS109W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS509B
Yellow: INS509Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS510B
Yellow: INS510Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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WOOD POST INSULATORS

Bobbin Corner Insulator Bobbin Corner Insulator Tape Corner Insulator

Used for corners, ends, dips and 
rises, wire up to 6mm
with 5mm nail hole
Impact resistant plastic
Diameter 13mm

PK:50pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Used for corners, ends, dips and 
rises
with 10mm nail hole
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Up to 40mm tape
304 Stainless steel
Single side clip
Impact resistant plastic

PK:10pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS579B
Red: INS579R
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS501B
Yellow: INS501Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS561B
Yellow: INS561Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Nail Insulator Bobbin Corner Insulator Tape Corner Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 3mm
Impact resistant plastic
Nail hole up to 4mm diameter

PK:50pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Used for corners, ends, dips and 
rises
with 11mm nail hole
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Up to 40mm tape
304 stainless steel
Double side clips
Impact resistant plastic

PK:10pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS580B
Yellow: INS580Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS529B
Yellow: INS529Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS560B
Yellow: INS560Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Nail On  Insulator Staple On Insulator Gate Break Post Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 2mm
4mm nail, 70mm length
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

With 3.8mm Galvanised steel 
staple, total length 50mm, inside 
end opening 12mm before cutting 
point
Plastic length 22.7mm,nail hole 
5mm

PK:100pcs/Bag,1000pcs/CTN

Used for tape and spring 
connection
Galvanised steel 
Steel side hole 8mm

PK:200pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS042B
Yellow: INS042Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS538B
Yellow: INS538Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS112B
Blue: INS112BL
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Nail On  Insulator Staple On Insulator Gate Break Post Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 2.5mm
5mm nail, 100mm length
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

With 4.2mm hot dip galvanised 
steel staple, total length 56mm, 
inside end opening 19.6mm 
before cutting point
Plastic length 28mm,nail hole 
5mm

PK:100pcs/Bag,1000pcs/CTN

Used for tape and spring 
connection
Galvanised steel 
Steel side hole 8mm
With galvanised connector
(EFA038)

PK:200pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS041B
Yellow: INS041Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS531B
Yellow: INS531Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS117B
Blue: INS117BL
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Insultube Insultube with Aluminum Pinlock Insulator

Fastened with staples(staples not 
included)
Available of pre-cut service
With 4.15mm middle hole
Diameter 13.5mm with tree legs

PK:50pcs/Bag, 1000pcs/Carton
PK:25m/Roll, 3Roll/Carton

Fastened with staples(staples not 
included)
Available of pre-cut service
With 6*5mm middle hole
With Aluminum inside for high 
strength

PK:10pcs/Bag

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Self locking tightly, with easy 
removal of pin
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Part No:
4''pre-cut/pc: INS526B
25m/roll: INS527B
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS590BAL
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS070B
Yellow: INS070Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Corner Insultube Nail Insulator Pinlock Insulator

Fastened with staples(staples not 
included)
Available of pre-cut service
With 5.15mm middle hole
Diameter 13.5mm

PK:50pcs/Bag,1000pcs/Carton
PK:2m/pc,50pcs/Carton

Fastened with staples(staples not 
included)
Available of pre-cut service
With 5mm middle hole
Diameter 10.2mm

PK:50pcs/Bag,1000pcs/Carton
PK:2m/pc,50pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Stainless steel with three 14mm 
hole
Galvanised  plate is also 
available

PK:20pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Part No:
4''pre-cut/pc: INS520B
2m /roll: INS521B
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
4''pre-cut/pc:INS588B100
2m /roll: INS588B2000
12m /roll: INS588B
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS083BLPSS
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Pinlock Insulator Pinlock Insulator Pinlock Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running, up to 8mm
Twin spark guards increases 
distance from wire to post
High strength pinlock

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Galvanised steel with three 
14mm hole
Stainless steel plate is also 
available

PK:20pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Galvanised steel with three 
14mm hole  with Aluminum 
connector
Stainless steel plate is also 
available

PK:20pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS072B
Yellow: INS072Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS075B
Yellow: INS075Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS088BGAAL
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Pinlock Insulator Pinlock Insulator Pinlock Insulator

Used for corner or end of fence
Galvanised steel with three 
14mm hole  with galvanisedsplit 
bolt joint clamp
Stainless steel plate is also 
available

PK:20pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Also used for corner or end of 
fence, wire up to 8mm
With Nylon wheel
Wheel fully rotatable

PK:20pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Galvanised steel with two 13mm 
holes
Twin spark guards increases 
distance from wire to post
High strength pinlock

PK:20pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS088BGAST
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS077B
Yellow: INS077Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS076B
Yellow: INS076Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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End Strain Insulator End Strain Insulator End Strain Insulator

Deep grooves keep the wire in 
place and prevent twisting 
Strain use
Wire up to 10mm
PP material or fiber glass 
reforced plastic is availabe

PK:10pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton

Deep grooves keep the wire in 
place and prevent twisting 
Wire up to 8mm
PP material or fiber glass 
reforced plastic is availabe

PK:20pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Wire up to 9mm
PP material or fiber glass 
reforced plastic is availabe

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS078B
White: INS078W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS073B
White: INS073W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS074B
White: INS074W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

End Strain Insulator End Strain Insulator End Strain Insulator

Used for corner or end of fence
Wire up to 9mm
POM material

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Wire up to 8mm
PP material or fiber glass 
reforced plastic is availabe

PK:30pcs/Bag,600pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
Wire up to 5mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:10pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Part No:
Blue: INS581BLPM
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS079B
Blue: INS079BL
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS502B
Yellow: INS502Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Snap-on T-Post Insulator U-Post Extended Insulator Snap-on T-Post Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,
Up to 6mm wire
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Up to 5mm wire
Extends wire 2” from face of 
chain link fence, 1'' U-post
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,
Up to 9mm wire
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS505B
Yellow: INS505Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS513B
Yellow: INS513Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS564B
White: INS564W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Snap-on T-Post Extended 
Insulator Snap-on T-Post Insulator Snap-on T-Post Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,
Up to 5mm wire
Extends wire 5" from face of post
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,
Up to 5mm wire
Extends wire 2" from face of post
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Up to 5mm wire
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS504B
Yellow: INS504Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS506B
Yellow: INS506Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS514B
Yellow: INS514Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Snap-onT-Post Insulator Snap-on T-Post Insulator Screw-on T-Post Insulator

Allow  poly tape to be free 
running up to 53mm(2") wide
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow  poly tape to be free 
running up to 39mm(1.5")  wide
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
Extends wire 1 1/2" from post
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS508B
White: INS508W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS565B
Yellow: INS565Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS516B
Yellow: INS516Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

U-Post Extended Insulator Pinlock Insulator Pinlock Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Up to 7mm wire
Extends wire 3 3/4" from face of 
chain link fence, 2 1/2'' U-post
Impact resistant plastic
PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,up to 8mm
Self locking tightly, with easy 
removal of pin
Extends 1'' from face of post
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Up to 5mm wire
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS555B
Yellow: INS555Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS576B
White: INS576W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS099B
Yellow: INS099Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Pinlock Insulator Snap-on Pinlock Insulator Pinlock Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,up to 5mm
Self locking tightly, with easy 
removal of pin

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,
Up to 4mm wire
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Multi purpose,allow poly tape to 
be free running up to 40mm 
wide,wire up to 5mm
Self locking tightly, with easy 
removal of pin
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS100B
Yellow: INS100Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS537B
Yellow: INS537Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS557B
White: INS557W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Pinlock Insulator Pinlock Insulator Offset Bracket with Pinlock 
Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running,
one side up to 5mm wire
one side up to 4mm wire
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Multi purpose,allow wire to be 
free running up to 4mm 
Self locking tightly, with easy 
removal of pin
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Offset for insertion into existing 
fence wires or for stapling onto 
posts
Offset length 300 mm
Hot dip galvanized 4mm wire with 
Impact resistant pinlock insulator

PK:10pcs/Bag,100pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS124B
Yellow: INS124Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS577B
White: INS577W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
With black Insulator: IZJ100
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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ROUND ROD POST INSULATORS

Round Post Insulator Screw-on Round Post 
Insulator Round Post Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 5mm
Round post diameter is 8.5mm

PK:200pcs/Bag,2000pcs/CTN

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 6mm
Extends wire 1” from post
Round post diameter up to 14mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope 
and tape to be free running
Tape up to 40mm wide,wire up to 
6mm, extends wire 1” from 
post,round post diameter up to 
22mm,Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS113B
Blue: INS113BL
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS507B
Yellow: INS507Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS530B
White: INS530W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Screw-on Round Post 
Insulator

Screw-on Round Post 
Insulator

Screw-on Round Post 
Insulator

Allow tape to be free running
up to 38mm
Round post diameter is 10mm
Round post diameter up to 14mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope 
and tape to be free running up to 
5mm(top), 2.5mm(bottom)
Tape 13mm(bottom)
Round post diameter up to 15mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,250pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 6mm
Round post diameter up to 10mm
Impact resistant plastic

PK:50pcs/Bag,1000pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS582W
Yellow: INS582Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS556B
Yellow: INS556Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS103B
Yellow: INS103Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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POST TOPPER INSULATORS

Post Cap Topper Post Safety Cap Topper Rod Post Topper

Suitable for all T-postsTop and 
can be nailed on top of wood 
post, for wire, poly wire,poly rope 
and tape to be free running
Wire up to 7mm
Tape up to 40mm

PK:10pcs/Bag,100pcs/Carton

Suitable for wire, poly wire,poly 
rope to be free running
Wire up to 5mm
Impact resistant plastic
  

PK:25pcs/Bag,500pcs/Carton

Used for top of post
Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Galvanised steel 
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,400pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS503B
Yellow: INS503Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS522B
Yellow: INS522Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS016B
Red: INS016R
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Post Cap Topper Pigtail Insulator Double 
Barrel Rod Post Topper

Top and side fixing options for 
wire, poly wire,poly rope and tape 
to be free running
Used for T or Y-Posts
Top for Wire up to 10mm
Side for tape up to 45mm

PK:10pcs/Bag,100pcs/Carton

Used for top of post
Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Galvanised steel 
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Used for top of post
Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 5mm
Galvanised steel 
Impact resistant plastic

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS552B
Yellow: INS552Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS110B
Blue: INS110BL
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS013B
Yellow: INS013Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Insulators

STEEL POST INSULATORS

Offset Ring Insulator Ring Insulator Ring Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 6mm
5.8mm galvanised steel  with 
easy  screw
Length:total 275mm,plastic 
60mm,thread 75mm

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Allow 4mm wire, poly wire,poly 
rope to be free running
5.2mm galvanised steel with M6 
thread, with 2pcs nuts
Length:total 90mm,plastic 
51mm,thread 30mm,steel 
outside39mm
PK:25pcs/Bag,700pcs/Carton

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running up to 4mm
5.2mm galvanised steel with M6 
thread, with 2pcs nuts
Length:total 90mm,plastic 
53mm,thread 30mm,steel 
outside37mm Semicircle 
supporting core
Impact resistant plastic

Part No:
Black: INS460B
Yellow: INS460Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS009B
Yellow: INS009Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS068B
Yellow: INS068Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Offset Ring Insulator  Gate Anchor Insulator Corner Bobbin Insulator

Allow wire, poly wire,poly rope to 
be free running
Wire up to 4mm
5.8mm galvanised steel with M6 
thread, with 2pcs nuts
Extends 220mm to post

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Used for spring and tape gate 
6mm galvanised steel with M6 
thread, 2pcs nuts;5mm for the 
ear
The ear opening way can be 
customized

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
6mm galvanised steel with M6 
thread, with 2pcs nuts
Bobbin fully rotatable

PK:10pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton

Part No:
Black: INS062B
Yellow: INS062Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS034BA1
Yellow: INS034YA1
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Part No:
Black: INS031BA1
Yellow: INS031YBA1
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Insulators

PORCELAIN  INSULATORS

Porcelain Bullnose End 
Strain Insulator Porcelain Bobbin  Insulator Porcelain Bobbin  Insulator

Deep grooves keep the wire in 
place and prevent twisting 
White glaze surface
High strain use
With 11mm hole
Height 59mm,Diameter42mm

PK:180pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
White glaze finish
High quality, long life usage
with 13mm hole
27.5mm height, diameter41mm

PK:250pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
White glaze finish
High quality, long life usage
with 13mm hole
27mm height, diameter49mm

PK:200pcs/Carton

Part No:
White: INS093

Part No:
White: INS092

Part No:
White: INS091

Porcelain Bullnose End 
Strain Insulator Porcelain Bobbin  Insulator Porcelain Bobbin  Insulator

Deep grooves keep the wire in 
place and prevent twisting 
White glaze surface
High strain use
With 9mm hole
Height51mm, Diameter37mm

PK:180pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
White glaze finish
High quality, long life usage
with 11mm hole
41mm height, diameter40mm

PK:240pcs/Carton

Used for corner or end of fence
White glaze finish
High quality, long life usage
with 10mm hole
38mm height, diameter43mm

PK:240pcs/Carton

Part No:
White: INS119W

Part No:
White: INS098

Part No:
White: INS617
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Electric Fencing-Gate Handle

GATE HANDLE

Gate Handle Gate Handle Gate Handle

Wide Handle safety flanges
With top lock nuts
6mm galvanised hook
Φ15mm galvanised spring 
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
34mm(middle),Φ53mm(side)
Plastic handle length 142mm

Wide Handle safety flanges
With top lock nuts
6mm galvanised hook
Φ 21mm galvanised spring 
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
34mm(middle),Φ53mm(side)
Plastic handle length 142mm

Wide Handle safety flangesWith 
Wtih 5mm galvanised  top hook
Φ 15mm galvanised spring 
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
31mm(middle),Φ60mm(side)
Plastic handle length 137mm

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL001B
Yellow: HDL001Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL003B
Yellow: HDL003Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL007B
Yellow: HDL007Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

Gate Handle Gate Handle Gate Handle

Wide Handle safety flanges
With 5mm galvanised  top hook
Φ 15mm galvanised spring 
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
31mm(middle),Φ62mm(side)
Plastic handle length 137mm

Wide Handle safety flanges
With 5mm galvanised top open 
hook,end sealed hook
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
35mm(middle),Φ60mm(side)
Plastic handle length 154mm

Wide Handle safety flanges
With 5mm galvanised  top hook
Φ 18mm end sealed hook
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
32mm(middle),Φ75mm(side)
Plastic handle length 167mm

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL020B
Blue: HDL020BL
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL005B
Transparent: HDL005T
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL167B
Orange: HDL167J
Color,package can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Gate Handle

GATE HANDLE

Gate Handle Gate Handle Gate Handle

Wide Handle safety flanges
With 5mm galvanised top and 
end sealed hook
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
35mm(middle),Φ60mm(side)
Plastic handle length 154mm

Wide Handle safety flanges
With 5mm galvanised top open 
hook,end sealed hook
5mm galvanised hook
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
30mm(middle),Φ50mm(side)
Plastic handle length 152mm

Wide Handle safety flanges
With 5mm galvanised top open 
hook,end sealed hook
5mm galvanised hook
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
35mm(middle),Φ60mm(side)
Plastic handle length 154mm

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL014B
Yellow: HDL014Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL008B
Yellow: HDL008Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL013B
Yellow: HDL013Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

Gate Handle Gate Handle Heavy Duty Gate Handle

Double Handle safety flanges
With 3.5mm galvanised  top 
hook,3mm galvanised end  
sealed link
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
30mm(middle),Φ49mm(side)
Plastic handle length 138mm

Double Handle safety flanges
With 3.5mm galvanised  top 
hook,3mm galvanised end  
sealed link
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
31mm(middle),Φ51mm(side)
Plastic handle length 140mm
Comb tooth style soft handle

Double Handle safety flanges
With 3mm thick galvanised  plate 
top hook,1mm  thick galvanised 
plate end ear
Impact resistant plastic handle 
28mm(middle),42mm(side)
Plastic handle length 164mm
Comb tooth style soft handle

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL201B
Yellow: HDL201Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL202B
Yellow: HDL202Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL203B
Yellow: HDL203Y
Color,package can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Gate Handle

GATE HANDLE

Gate Handle Gate Handle Gate Handle

Wide Handle safety flanges
5mm galvanised top sealed 
round link
Φ21mm galvanised spring 
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
34mm(middle),Φ53mm(side)
Plastic handle length 142mm

Wide Handle safety flanges
5mm galvanised top sealed 
round link
Φ15mm galvanised spring 
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
34mm(middle),Φ53mm(side)
Plastic handle length 142mm

Wide Handle safety flanges
With 5mm galvanised top hook 
Φ18mm galvanised spring 
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
27mm(middle),Φ67mm( top 
side),Φ60mm( bottom side)
Plastic handle length 165mm

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL004B
Yellow: HDL004Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL002B
Yellow: HDL002Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL009B
Yellow: HDL009Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

Heavy Duty Gate Handle Heavy Duty Rubber Gate 
Handle Gate Handle

Double Handle safety flanges
With 2mm thick double 
galvanised plate top hook,Φ8mm 
galvanised end ear
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
30mm(middle),49mm(side)
Plastic handle length 140mm
Comb tooth style soft handle

Double Handle safety flanges
With 2mm thick double 
galvanised plate top hook,Φ8mm 
galvanised end ear
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
31mm(middle),57mm(side)
Plastic handle length 127mm
Comb tooth style soft handle

Simple design for easy to use
Impact resistant plastic
Total length 200mm

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL205B
Yellow: HDL205Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL204B
Yellow: HDL204Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:200pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL031B
Yellow: HDL031Y
Color,package can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Gate Handle and Kits

GATE HANDLE AN KITS

Gate handle with fitted gate 
spring

Gate handle with fitted gate 
spring Gate Handle Spring Kits

Wide Handle safety flanges
Wtih 5mm galvanised  top hook
Φ 23mm galvanised spring with 
length 610mm,extending to 5m
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
31mm(middle),Φ60mm(side)
Plastic handle length 137mm

Wide Handle safety flanges
Wtih 5mm galvanised  top hook
Φ 20mm galvanised spring with 
length 590mm,extending to 3m
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
31mm(middle),Φ60mm(side)
Plastic handle length 137mm

Wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL001B)
With high standard galvanised 
spring(HDL051) extending to 5m

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL016B
Yellow: HDL016Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL011B
Yellow: HDL011Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL012B
Yellow: HDL012Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

Gate Handle Splicer Clip 
Kits

Gate Handle Splicer Clip 
Kits Gate Handle

Wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL005)
With high standard galvanised 
splicer clip(EON012) for tape up 
to 40mm wide

Wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL005)
With high standard galvanised 
splicer clip(EON011) for tape up 
to 20mm wide

Wide Handle safety flanges
6mm galvanised hook 
Impact resistant plastic handle Φ
29mm(middle),Φ50mm(side)
Plastic handle length 142mm

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL101B40
Yellow: HDL101Y40
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL101B20
Yellow: HDL101Y20
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL010B
Color,package can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Spring

SPRING

Gate Spring Gate Spring Gate Spring

High tensile strength
Φ 50mm galvanised spring  with 
length 25cm(125 coils) by using 
Φ2mm spring wire 
Extending to 5m
Hot dip galvanised srping is also 
available

High tensile strength
Φ 50mm galvanised spring  with 
length 32cm (160 coils) by using 
Φ2mm spring wire 
Extending to 7m

High tensile strength
Φ 50mm galvanised spring  with 
length 32cm (160 coils) by using 
Φ2mm spring wire 
Extending to 7m
White plastic powder coating

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No:
HDL051
Package and coils can be 
customized 

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No:
HDL052
Package and coils can be 
customized 

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No:
HDL052WPS
Package and coils can be 
customized 

Tension Measuring Spring Tension Measuring Spring Tension Measuring Spring

Keep wires taut during 
temperature changes
High standard Φ 6mm for sping 
and Φ 4.5mm for hook
Dia. of spring 39.5mm
stainless steel wire

Keep wires taut during 
temperature changes
High standard Φ 2.2mm for sping 
and Φ 4mm for hook
Dia. of spring 22mm, length 
13cm 
Total length 20cm
stainless steel wire

Install in each fence line together 
with strainer.
Keep wires taut during 
temperature changes
High standard Φ 5mm galvanised 
wire

PK:12pcs/Carton
Part No:
HDL021SS
Package can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No:
HDL023
Package can be customized 

PK:12pcs/Carton
Part No:
HDL022
Package can be customized 
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Electric Fencing-Gate Handle Kits/Spring

GATE HANDLE KITS

Gate Handle Spring Kits Gate Handle Spring Kits Gate Handle Spring Kits

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle with spring(HDL016B)
2 pcs screw-in gate anchor 
insulator(INS034B)

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL007B)
1 pc screw-in ring 
Insulator(INS002B)
1 pc screw-in gate anchor 
insulator(INS034B)
1 pc 5m spring (HDL051)

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL007B)
2 pcs screw-in gate anchor 
insulators(INS034B)
1 pc 5m spring (HDL051)

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL108B
Yellow: HDL108Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL107B
Yellow: HDL107Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL109B
Yellow: HDL109Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

Gate Handle Spring Kits Gate Handle Spring Kits Gate Handle Spring Kits

Wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL010B)
With high standard galvanised 
tension spring(HDL023)

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle with spring(HDL016B)
1 pc screw-In ring 
Insulator(INS004B)
1 pc screw-in gate anchor 
insulator(INS034B)

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL167J)
2 pcs pin lock  insulator with 
stainless steel(INS083BPESS)
1 pc white powder coated 7m 
spring (HDL052WPS)

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL124B
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL116B
Yellow: HDL116Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:12pcs/Carton
Part No:
HDL126JBPESSWPS
Package can be customized 
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Electric Fencing-Gate Handle Kits

GATE HANDLE KITS

Gate Handle Spring Kits Gate Handle Spring Kits Gate Handle Kits

1 pc Wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL005B)
1 pc screw-in gate anchor 
insulator(INS034B)
1 pc screw-In ring 
Insulator(INS002B)
1 pc 5m spring (HDL051)

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL005B)
2 pcs screw-in gate anchor 
insulator(INS034B)
1 pc 5m spring (HDL051)

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL005B)
2 pcs screw-in gate anchor 
insulator(INS034B)

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL111B
Yellow: HDL111Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL110B
Yellow: HDL110Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL208B
Yellow: HDL208Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

Gate Handle Spring Kits Gate Handle Spring Kits Gate Handle Spring Kits

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL005T)
1 pc pin lock  Insulator(INS072B)
1 pc pin lock  Insulator with 3 
holes plate and wire connector 
(INS088B)
1 pc 5m spring (HDL051)

1 pc Wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle(HDL005B)
1 pc screw-in gate anchor 
insulator(INS034B)
1 pc screw-in ring 
Insulator(INS067B)
1 pc 5m spring (HDL051)

1 pc wide Handle safety flanges 
Handle with 5m spring(HDL012B)
1 pc screw-in gate anchor 
insulator(INS034B)
1 pc screw-in ring 
Insulator(INS002B)

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL105B
Transparent: HDL105T
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL100B
Yellow: HDL100Y
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:1pcs/bag,15pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: HDL102B
Yellow: HDL102Y
Color,package can be 
customized 
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Electric Fencing-Polywire

POLYWIRE AND ROPE

Polywire-2mm Polywire-2mm Polywire-2mm

Wire diameter 2mm
3×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: red or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

Wire diameter 2mm
9×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: balck+white or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

Wire diameter 2mm
6×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: red/white or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

PK:20 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT015
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:12 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT065BW200
500m/roll: ERT065BW500
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:20 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT051
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

Polywire-2mm Polywire-2mm Polywire-2.5mm

Wire diameter 2mm
6×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: yellow+white or 
customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

Wire diameter 2mm
6×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: orange+white or 
customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

Wire diameter 2.5mm
9×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: balck+white or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

PK:30 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT165WY200
500m/roll: ERT165WY500
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:20 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT065AWJ200
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:20 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT014BW200
500m/roll: ERT014BW500
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 
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Electric Fencing-Polywire and Rope

POLYWIRE AND ROPE

Polywire-2.5mm Polywire-2.5mm Polywire-2.5mm

Wire diameter 2.5mm
9×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: orange or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

Wire diameter 2.5mm
6×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: orange or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

Wire diameter 2.5mm
3×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized
PE,UV stablized
Color: orange or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

PK:12 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
250m/roll: ERT016J250
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:6 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
500m/roll: ERT007J500
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:12 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT008J200
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

Polywire-2.5mm Polywire-3mm Polyrope-6mm

Wire diameter 2.5mm
6×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: orange or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

Wire diameter 3mm
9×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: blue+white or customized 
Length:200, 500m or customized 

Wire diameter 6mm
6×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: white or customized 
Length:200, 250m or customized 
Plastic spool

PK:20 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT003
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:10 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT039BLW200
500m/roll: ERT039BLW500
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:6 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT201
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 
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Electric Fencing-Polytape

POLYTAPE

Polytape-10mm Polytape-12mm Polytape-12mm

Tape width 10mm ,plastic spool
4×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: yellow+red or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 

Tape width 12mm ,plastic spool
5×0.3mm stainless steel or 
customized, PE,UV stablized
Color: white/black or customized 
Length:200,400m or customized 

Tape width 12mm ,plastic spool
5×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized, PE,UV stablized
Color: white/black or customized 
Length:200,400m or customized 

PK:16 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT095YR200
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:16 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT097R200
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:8 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT052
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

Polytape-12mm Polytape-20mm Polytape-20mm

Tape width 12mm ,plastic spool
4×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: white or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 

Tape width 20mm ,plastic spool
6×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: orange+white or 
customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 

Tape width 20mm
4×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customizedm,PE,UV stablized
Color: white or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 
Plastic spool

PK:8 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT046W200
400m/roll: ERT046W400
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:8 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT025WJ200
400m/roll: ERT025WJ400
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:8 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT020
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 
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Electric Fencing-Polytape

POLYTAPE

Polytape-20mm Polytape-40mm Polytape-40mm

Tape width 20mm
4×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: green or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 
with plastic spool

Tape width 40mm ,plastic spool
10×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: red+white or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 

Tape width 40mm,plastic spool
2*0.25mm+13×0.2mm stainless 
steel or customized,PE,UV 
stablized
Color: white or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 

PK:8 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT048
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:4 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT026WR200
400m/roll: ERT026WR400
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:8rolls/Carton
Part No: 
200m/roll: ERT045WG200
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

Polytape-36mm Polytape-40mm Polytape-40mm

Tape width 36mm
15×0.2mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: white or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 
Plastic spool

Tape width 40mm,plastic spool
10×0.25mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: white or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 

Tape width 40mm,plastic spool
8×0.15mm stainless steel or 
customized,PE,UV stablized
Color: white or customized 
Length:200, 400m or customized 

PK:8 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT102
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:8 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT047
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 

PK:8 rolls/Carton
Part No: 
ERT101W200
Package,color,stainless wire and 
meters can be customized 
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FENCE CABLE AND WIRE

High Voltage Cable High Voltage Cable Fence Aluminum Wire

Wire diameter 6mm
PE+PVC double insulation 
High voltage-proof
Single core with 2.5mm 
Aluminum wire
Color: white+black or customized 

Wire diameter 6mm
PE+PVC double insulation 
High voltage-proof
Single core with 1.6mm high 
standard galvanised steel wire
Color: white+black or customized 

Wire diameter 1.8 mm
Single core without insulation
Aluminum 

Length, diameter can be  
customized 

PK:1 roll/Bag
Part No: 
ERT625BWAL
Package,color, and meters/roll 
can be customized 

PK:1 roll/Bag
Part No: 
ERT616BWGA
Package,color, and meters/roll 
can be customized 

PK:1 roll/Bag
Part No: 
ERT018AL
Package, and meters/roll can be 
customized 

High Voltage Cable High Voltage Cable Stainless steel Wire

Wire diameter 8mm
PE+PVC double insulation 
High voltage-proof
Single core with 2.5mm high 
standard galvanised steel wire
Color: white+black or customized 

Wire diameter 8mm
PE+PVC double insulation 
High voltage-proof
Single core with 1.6mm high 
standard galvanised steel wire
Color: white+black or customized 

Wire diameter 0.9mm
Stainless steel
Single core without insulation
380m/roll
Length, diameter can be  
customized 

PK:1 roll/Bag
Part No: 
ERT825BWHG
Package,color, and meters/roll 
can be customized 

PK:1 roll/Bag
Part No: 
ERT816BWHG
Package,color, and meters/roll 
can be customized 

PK:1 roll/Bag
Part No: 
ERT609SS380
Package,and meters/roll can be 
customized 
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FENCE WIRE AND NETTING

Black Annealed Wire
12GA

Hot Galvanized Wire
12GA

Hot Galvanized Wire
9GA

Wire diameter 12GA(2.7mm)
Iron material
Black annealed
Big roll
10rolls/coil
Wire can be customized 

Wire diameter 12GA(2.7mm)
Iron material
Hot galvanized
Big roll
10rolls/coil
Wire can be customized 

Wire diameter 9GA(3.8mm)
Iron material
Hot galvanized
Big roll
10rolls/coil
Wire can be customized 

PK:10rolls/coil
Part No: 
4.5kg: ERT045LCA12GA
22.5kg: ERT225LCA12GA
Package,color, and weight/roll 
can be customized 

PK:10rolls/coil
Part No: 
4.5kg: ERT045HG12GA
22.5kg: ERT225HG12GA
Package,color, and weight/roll 
can be customized 

PK:10rolls/coil
Part No: 
4.5kg: ERT045HG9GA
22.5kg: ERT225HG9GA
Package,color, and weight/roll 
can be customized 

Electric Sheep Netting
50m

Electric Poultry Netting
50m

Poultry Netting
Non-conducting 

High 90cm,long50m,15cm 
apart,9 horizontal 
Top:polywire(6*0.2mmSS),middle 
7 polywire(3*0.2mmSS), Bottom 
free of current
14 stable plastic post with D 
spike
with free repair kit

High 120cm,long50m,15cm 
apart,11 horizontal Top:2 
polywire(6*0.2mmSS),middle 7 
polywire(3*0.2mmSS), Bottom 2 
wires free of current
14 stable plastic post with D 
spike
with free repair kit

High 120cm,long25/50m
5.5*5.5cm mesh net
Wire Dia.1mm
With bottom and top wire
Free of current
Stable plastic post with D spike
with free repair kit

PK:1 set/Carton
Part No: 
EJW090E50915
Package,color, and meters/roll 
can be customized 

PK:1 set/Carton
Part No: 
EJW120E501115
Package,color, and meters/roll 
can be customized 

PK:1 set/Carton
Part No: 
EJW120N5055
Package,color, and meters/roll 
can be customized 
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STRAINER

Spring Clip Strainer Insulated Spring Clip 
Strainer

Insulated Spring Clip 
Strainer

Used for high strain
High standard Pre-galvanised 
plate with Aluminum spool
Spring wire clip for easy strain 
Two holes design let the wire run 
freely, up to 4mm

Perfect for end post high strain
High standard Pre-galvanised 
plate with Aluminum spool
Spring wire clip for easy strain 
Impact resistant plastic
Two holes design let the wire run 
freely, up to 4mm

Perfect for end post high strain
High standard Pre-galvanised 
plate with Aluminum spool
Spring wire clip for easy strain 
Impact resistant plastic
Two holes design let the wire run 
freely, up to 4mm

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: EFA050
Package can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EFA054W
Package, and plastic material can 
be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EFA061W
Package, and plastic material can 
be customized 

Insulated Spring Clip 
Strainer In Line Strainer Wire tensioner with wheel

Perfect for end post high strain
High standard Pre-galvanised 
plate with Aluminum spool
Spring wire clip for easy strain 
Impact resistant plastic
Two holes design let the wire run 
freely, up to 4mm

Used for high strain, not need to 
cut the wire
High standard galvanised wire 
with Aluminum spool
Spring wire clip for easy strain 
Two holes design let the wire run 
freely, up to 5mm

Suitable for tensioning wire
Wire up to 5 mm
Zinc casting Wheel
Dacromet surface
Green painting is also available

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EFA058W
Black: EFA058B
Package, and plastic material can 
be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: EFA055
Package can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
No.4: EFA063
No.3: EFA062
Package can be customized 

http://www.terrui.com 82 mailto:info@terrui.com



Electric Fencing-Strainer

STRAINER

Compression Spring in Line 
Strainer Line Strainer Insulated Spring Clip 

Strainer with Rope
Used for high strain
High standard Pre-galvanised 
plate with Aluminum spool
stainless spring wire clip for easy 
strain 
Zinc alloy flapper

No need to cut wire before 
straining, ideal for straining old 
fences and for tensioning 
trellising wires
Impact resistant plastic
High standard Pre-galvanised 
wire

High standard Pre-galvanised 
plate with Aluminum spool
Spring wire clip for easy strain 
Impact resistant plastic
With 80cm stainless 3mm rope
Rope length can be customized

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: EFA067
Package can be customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EFA066
Package, and plastic material can 
be customized 

PK:40pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EFA254080
Package can be customized 

Wire tensioner with wheel Strainer with Spring, End 
Strain Insulator and Rope

Spring Clip Strainer with 
End Strain Insulator

Suitable for tensioning wire
Wire up to 5 mm
Zinc casting Wheel
Poder coating surface
Dacromet surface is also 
available

High standard Pre-galvanised 
plate with Aluminum spool
Spring wire clip for easy strain 
Impact resistant plastic insulator
Hight stand galvanzied tension 
spring
With 80cm stainless 3mm rope
Rope length can be customized

High standard Pre-galvanised 
plate with Aluminum spool
Spring wire clip for easy strain 
Impact resistant plastic insulator

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
No.2: EFA076
Package can be customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No: EFA250WTGTH080
Package can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA350TG
Package can be customized 
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STRAINER

Line Strainer Line Strainer Line Strainer

No tools required and easy to use
Wire up to 2.5mm, Tape to 
15mm
16 teeth design,more precisely 
strain
Impact resistant plastic

No tools required and easy to use
Wire up to 2.5mm, Tape to 
15mm
6 teeth design,more quickly strain
Impact resistant plastic

No tools required and easy to use
Wire up to 8mm, Tape to 24mm
6 teeth design,more quickly strain
Impact resistant plastic

PK:20pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: EFA007B
Gray: EA007GR
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: EFA008B
White: EA008W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

PK:20pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: EFA065B
White: EA065W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

Poly Tape Strainer Poly Wire Tightener In Line Strainer

Economic tightener, used for poly 
tape, up to 40mm
Impact resistant plastic
With stainless spring

Economic tightener, used for poly 
wire
Wire up to 5mm
Impact resistant plastic

Perfect for end post strain
Impact resistant plastic
Stainless bolt and nut
Wire up to 2.6mm

PK:25pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: INS562B
Yellow: INS562Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

PK:25pcs/Bag,300pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: INS569B
Yellow: INS569Y
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

PK:10pcs/Bag,200pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: EFA009B
White: EA009W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 
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Step in Post

1.2m PLASTIC STEP IN POST 1.2m(48") PLASTIC STEP IN POST

Perfect for temporary fence
Made from PP material with 
reinforced ribs for strength
With a heavy-duty galvanised 
sharp metal spike end of post 
easily stepped into hard ground
7 holders for wire
3 holders for tape
Wire up to 10mm, Tape up to 
43mm
Total length 1200mm, out ground 
1000mm

Simple structure for economic 
use
Perfect for temporary fence
Made from PP material with 
reinforced ribs for strength
With a heavy-duty galvanised 
sharp metal spike end of post 
easily stepped into hard ground
8 holders allows wire, poly wire, 
poly rope and tape to be free 
running
Wire up to 1/4'', Tape up to 2''
Total length 48'', out ground 
970mm

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST013W
Color,package,material can be 
customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST048W
Black:  EST048B
Color, package,material can be 
customized 

1.6m PLASTIC STEP IN POST 1.2m(48") PLASTIC STEP IN POST

Perfect for temporary fence
Made from PP material with 
reinforced ribs for strength
With a heavy-duty galvanised 
sharp metal spike end of post 
easily stepped into hard ground
9 holders allows wire, poly wire, 
poly rope to be free running
5 holders allows tape to be free 
running
Wire up to 10mm, Tape up to 
43mm
Total length 1600mm, out ground 
1400mm

Simple structure for economic 
use
Perfect for temporary fence
Made from PP material with 
reinforced ribs for strength
With a fibergalss sharp metal 
spark 
8 holders allows wire, poly wire, 
poly rope and tape to be free 
running
Wire up to 1/4'', Tape up to 2''
Total length 48'', out ground 
970mm

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST012W
Package, color and plastic 
material can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST048WPPGF
Black:  EST048BPPGF
Color, package,material can be 
customized 
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Step in Post and Pigtail Post

1.04m PLASTIC STEP IN POST HEAVY DUTY PIGTAIL POST

Simple structure for economic 
use
Perfect for temporary fence
Made from PP material with 
reinforced ribs for strength
With a heavy-duty galvanised 
sharp metal spike end of post 
easily stepped into hard ground
7 holders allows wire, poly wire, 
poly rope and tape to be free 
running

Total length 1040mm,

Ideal for hard ground
Φ6.3mm high standard 
galvanised spring steel
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Rugged crimped foot for durability
Total length:1040mm
Pipe colors are optional

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST009W
Black:  EST009B
Color, package,material can be 
customized 

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST030W
Red: EST030R
Yellow: EST030Y
Package can be customized 

1.6m PLASTIC STEP IN POST HEAVY DUTY PIGTAIL POST

Simple structure for economic 
use
Perfect for temporary fence
Made from PP material with 
reinforced ribs for strength
With a heavy-duty galvanised 
sharp metal spike end of post 
easily stepped into hard ground
8 holders allows wire up to 
2.5mm, tape up to 20mm
2 holders allows wire up to 5mm, 
tape up to 40mm
Total length 1600mm, out ground 
1360mm

Ideal for hard ground
Φ8 mm high standard galvanised 
spring steel
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Rugged crimped foot for durability
Total length:1040mm
Pipe colors are optional

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST010W
Black: EST010B
Package, color and plastic 
material can be customized 

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST031W
Red: EST031R
Yellow: EST031Y
Package can be customized 
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Pigtail Post and Offset Pigtail Post

HEAVY DUTY PIGTAIL POST HEAVY DUTY PIGTAIL POST

Ideal for hard ground
Φ6.5mm high standard 
galvanised spring steel
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Rugged crimped foot for durability
Total length:1050mm
Pipe colors are optional

Ideal for hard ground
Φ8 mm high standard galvanised 
spring steel
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Rugged crimped foot for durability
Total length:1050mm
Pipe colors are optional

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST065W
Blue: EST065BL
Package can be customized 

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST080W
Blue:EST080BL
Package can be customized 

Steel Offset -Double End Steel Offset -Double End 

Used for wood post offset
Φ6.3mm High standard 
galvanised spring steel
Double pigtail offset
Double ring for wire through
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Total length:500mm

Used for wood post offset
Φ6.3mm High standard 
galvanised spring steel
2 injection insulated
Double ring for wire through
With fixing plate and screw

Total length:545mm

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Red: EBT500R
Package can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Orange: EBT545J
Package can be customized 
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T/Y Post and Offset Post

HEAVY DUTY T-POST Studded T Post

High qualityrail steel
Powder coated
T design resists bending
Heavier and stronger
Easy to drive into ground
Strong holding power for any type 
of fence

Attach fencing wire conveniently.
Higher earth grasping strength.
Waterproof, anti-rust and 
corrosion resistant surface.
Can be used in high corrosive and 
humid environment.
Can be used to fix plants.
Long life time and can be reused

PK:10 pieces/bundle, 50 
bundles/pallet
Part No: 
6FT length: ETP006GPS
7FT length: ETP007GPS
8FT length: ETP008GPS
Package,length,surface can be 
customized 

PK:10 pieces/bundle, 50 
bundles/pallet
Part No: 
6FT length: ETP016GPS
7FT length: ETP017GPS
8FT length: ETP018GPS
Package,length,surface can be 
customized 

Steel Offset -Single End HEAVY DUTY Y-POST

Used for wood post offset
Φ6.3mm High standard 
galvanised spring steel
Injection insulated 
Single ring for wire through
With fixing plate and screw

Total length:260mm

Easy to install, with a low coat
Withstand the extreme weather 
and high wind forces
Long life time
Consistent holds for easy 
attachment to fencing wires
High durability for not chipping, 
bending
Anti-rust material coated
Prevent the damage from 
termites
Shape: Y shape, without teeth
Material: rail steel and billet steel
Surface: black bitumen coated, 
galvanized

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Orange: EBT260J
Package can be customized 

PK:10 pieces/bundle, 40 
bundles/pallet
Part No: 
6FT length: EYP006GPS
7FT length: EYP007GPS
8FT length: EYP008GPS
Package,length,surface can be 
customized 

http://www.terrui.com 88 mailto:info@terrui.com



Electric Fencing-Posts

Offset Pigtail Post

Distance Pigtail Post Distance Pigtail Post

Used for wood post offset
Φ8mm High standard steel with 
powder coating surface and easy 
screw
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Total Length:400mm
Allow you to keep the fence line 
300mm from the fence post

Used for wood post offset
Φ8mm High standard steel with 
powder coating surface and easy 
screw
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Total Length:200mm

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Green: EST056G
Color,package can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Green: EST057G
Color,package can be customized 

Distance Pigtail Post Distance Pigtail Post

Used for wood post offset
Φ8mm High standard steel with 
powder coating surface and easy 
screw
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Total Length:600mm

Used for wood post offset
Φ8mm High standard steel with 
powder coating surface and easy 
screw
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Total Length:360mm
Allow you to keep the fence line 
250mm from the fence post

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST055G
Color,package can be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
White: EST051W
Color,package can be customized 
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Distance Pigtail Post and Fibreglass Post

Distance Pigtail Post Round Fibreglass Post

Used for wood post offset
Φ6.3mm High standard 
galvanised  steel cut end
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Available offset lengths:
Offset 150mm(total 205mm)
Offset 270mm(total 325mm)
Offset 400mm(total 455mm)
from the fence

Fibreglass reinforced polyester 
resin of nearly unlimited life span 
Pointed tip

Ø 10 mm

Ø 9.5mm

PK:100pcs/bag

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
150mm white: EST150WN
270mm white: EST270WN
400mm white: EST400WN
Package can be customized 

Part No:
1200mm(10mm): EGF100Y120
1500mm(10mm): EGF100Y150
1200mm(9.5mm): EGF095Y120
1500mm(9.5mm): EGF095Y150
Color,package can be customized 

Distance Pigtail Post Round Fibreglass Post

Used for wood post offset
Φ6.3mm High standard 
galvanised  steel cut end
UV stabilised pipe for long life
Available offset lengths:
Offset 150mm(total 240mm)
Offset 270mm(total 360mm)
Offset 400mm(total 490mm)
from the fence

Fibreglass reinforced polyester 
resin of nearly unlimited life span 
Pointed tip
Ø 12 mm

PK:100pcs/bag

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
150mm white: EST151WN
270mm white: EST271WN
400mm white: EST401WN
Package can be customized 

Part No: 
1200mm: EGF120Y120
1500mm EGF120Y150
Color,package can be customized 
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Fibreglass Post

Oval Fibreglass Post with metal spike  Round Fibreglass Post

Fibreglass reinforced polyester 
resin of nearly unlimited life span 
Oval 10 x 8 mm
Glued in step and galvanized 
metal spike
with 1 top and 1 removable 
insulators 
Total post length:1120/1220mm
Fence height: approx. 900 
/1040mm

PK:10pcs/bag

Fibreglass reinforced polyester 
resin of nearly unlimited life span 
Dia. 10 mm
Injection foot used high strength 
Total post 
length:1220mm/1250mm
Fence height: approx. 1000 mm

PK:10pcs/bag

Part No: 
1120mm: EST112GFFT
1220mm: EST122GFFT
Color,package can be customized 

Part No: 
1200mm: EST120BFT10
1250mm:EST125BFT10
Color,package can be customized 

Oval Fibreglass Post with metal spike  Round Fibreglass Post

Fibreglass reinforced polyester 
resin of nearly unlimited life span 
Oval 10 x 8 mm
Continuous fibreglass profile with 
integrated plastic step and tip
with 1 top and 1 removable 
insulators 
Total post length:1120/1220mm
Fence height: approx. 900 
/1040mm

PK:10pcs/bag

Fibreglass reinforced polyester 
resin of nearly unlimited life span 
Dia. 12 mm
Injection foot used high strength 
Total post 
length:1220mm/1250mm
Fence height: approx. 1000 mm

PK:10pcs/bag

Part No: 
1120mm: EST112SLGFFT
1220mm: EST122SLGFFT
Color,package can be customized 

Part No: 
1200mm: EST120BFT
1250mm: EST125BFT
Color,package can be customized 

http://www.terrui.com 91 mailto:info@terrui.com



Electric Fencing-General Accessories

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

Cut Out Switch Fence Switch Round Multi Screw-in Aid

Used at convenient locations like 
fence corners and gates to switch 
off a section of fence for 
maintenance and routine checks. 
Stainless steel accessories
Impact resistant plastic

Practical on or off and 
changeover switch for fence
For mains operated fence lines
Switches two separate fence
Impact resistant plastic

Used for almost all conventional
ring and wide tape insulators,for 
mains and battery powered
drills/drivers
High standard galvanised HEX 
thread
Impact resistant plastic
With torque limiting attachment

PK:1pcs/bag,100pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Black:EFA010BSS
Package,color and material can 
be customized 

PK:50pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA602
Package can be customized 

PK:100pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: EFA003B
Color,package can be 
customized 

Ring Insulator Drill Adapter Ring Insulator Drill Adapter Split Bolt Joint Clamp

High standard galvanized
80*46mm
Round end
M6 

High standard galvanized
50*25mm
Round end
M8

Allow wire up to 2.7mm
High standard dacromet
with M12mm bolt,washer and nut

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA001
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA006
Package can be customized 

PK:1000pcs/Carton
Part No:
EFA005DR
Package can be customized 
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES

Split Bolt Joint Clamp Split Bolt Joint Clamp Polytape Splicer

Allow wire up to 3mm
Made from Aluminum material 
with M10 thread
With one nut
Diameter of nut 18mm

Allow wire up to 2.7mm
Made from Aluminum material
with M10 thread
With two nuts
Diameter of nut 15mm

Used to splice the end of tape 
together,up to 26mm(1“)
High standard 2.5mm galvanised 
steel,with welded end

PK:1000pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA004AL
Package can be customized 

PK:1000pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA039AL
Package can be customized 

PK:1000pcs/Carton
Part No: EON013
Package can be customized 

Polytape Splicer Polytape End Splicer Polytape End Splicer

Used to splice the end of tape 
together,up to 40mm
High standard 3.5mm galvanised 
steel,with welded end

Used to splice the end of tape 
together,up to 20mm(3/4')
High standard 2.5mm galvanised 
steel,with welded end
Can also be used for gate handle 
connection

Used to splice the end of tape 
together,up to 40mm
High standard 3.5mm galvanised 
steel,with welded end
Can also be used for gate handle 
connection

PK:1000pcs/Carton
Part No: EON014
Package can be customized 

PK:1000pcs/Carton
Part No: EON011
Package can be customized 

PK:1000pcs/Carton
Part No: EON012
Package can be customized 
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES

Joint Clamp Rope Connector Polytape Connector

Allow wire up to 3mm
High standard dacromet
with M8*20mm bolt,washer and 
nut

Cable connectors
Galvanized
For 4-10 mm rope
Stainless steel can be 
customized too

Used to connect fence charger to 
tape or as an end clamp
Polytape up to 40mm
2 Aluminum plates
2 sets galvanized  M5 screw 

PK:1000pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA038DR
Package can be customized 

PK:400pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Used for 4mm: EFA304
Used for 6mm: EFA306
Used for8mm: EFA308
Used for 10mm: EFA310

PK:200pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Yellow: EFA204
Package can be customized 

Splicing Sleeves Rope Connector Joint Clamp

Aluminum alloy, tempered and 
inside gritted
Excellent for high-tensile wire 
joining

PK:100pcs/bag

Cable connectors
Stainless steel
Up to 8mm wire

For two or more wires connection
High standard dacromet
Wire up to 2.5mm
With M8 screw

Part No: 
1-2#:  EFA208
2-3#:  EFA209
3-4#:  EFA231
4-5#:  EFA232
Package can be customized 

PK:400pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA307

PK:1000pcs/bag
Part No: 
EFA018
Package can be customized 

http://www.terrui.com 94 mailto:info@terrui.com



Electric Fencing-General Accessories

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

Warning Sign Warning Sign 10.5" Fence Pliers

Impact resistant plastic
Clear printing service is 
available(single or double side)
Pariting artworks can be 
customized
Length:250mm;Width:130mm

Impact resistant plastic
Clear printing service is 
available(single or double side)
Pariting artworks can be 
customized
Length:248mm;Width:140mm

Drop forged, hardened carbon 
steel construction
Multi-purpose tool for installing, 
maintaining, and repairing wire 
fences
Comfortable hand grips
Hammer head for accurate 
striking

PK:200pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Yellow: EFA013Y
Package can be customized 

PK:200pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Yellow: EFA014Y
Package can be customized 

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA406
Package can be customized 

Super Farmer Pliers 10.5" Fence Pliers Clip for Fibreglass Post

Different crimping range
Heavy duty wire rope hand 
crimper lasts for years
Perfect polished jaw and crimper 
body brings secure assurance
Made of quality forged alloy steel 
with heat treatment

Drop forged, hardened carbon 
steel construction
Multi-purpose tool for installing, 
maintaining, and repairing wire 
fences
Comfortable hand grips

2mm stainless wire
Used for fiberglass post
Double ears

PK:8pcs/Carton
Part No:
EFA405
Package can be customized 

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA401
Package can be customized 

PK:500pcs/bag
Part No: 
For 9.5mm:  EFA295SS
For 10mm:  EFA210SS
For 12mm:  EFA212SS
Package can be customized 
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Geared Reel Geared Reel Geared Reel with Handle

1:1 gear ratio
Galvanized steel frame
Rugged steel locking system
Holds 500m wire and 200m tape 
with 12mm width

3:1 gear ratio
Galvanized steel frame
Rugged steel locking system
Holds 500m wire and 200m tape 
with 12mm width

3:1 gear ratio
Galvanized steel frame
Rugged steel locking system
Holds 500m wire and 200m tape 
with 12mm width
With 1 plastic handle(HDL031R)

PK:4pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA105BL
Package can be customized 

PK:4pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA102W
Package can be customized 

PK:1pc/box
Part No: 
EFA102WPP031R
Package can be customized 

Geared Reel with 
Handle/Wire Wire Spinner Fence Roller 1.2m Chain Wire Tensioner

3:1 gear ratio
Galvanized steel frame
Rugged steel locking system
Holds 500m wire and 200m tape 
with 12mm width
With 1 plastic handle(HDL031R)
With 500m polywire 
2mm+6*0.15mm stainless 
wire(ERT165WY500)

4 adjustable armsfor different 
diameter coils
Galvanized  for long life
Pin to ground

1.2m chain
Easily and securely anchored to a 
fence post for leverage
Suitable for wire with diameter 
1.5mm to 5.0mm 
Powder coated

PK:1pc/box
Part No: 
EFA102WPP031R165WY500
Package can be customized 

PK:1pc/Carton
Part No: 
EFA068
Package can be customized 

PK:30pcs/Carton
Part No: 
Yellow:EFA412Y
Blue: EFA412BL
Package can be customized 
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U Shape Tightener Handle Tension Handle 40mm Tape Joiner

High standard galvanized
High strength steel
Total lenght 290mm,width 
51mm,height 33mm

High standard galvanized
High strength steel
Total lenght 480mm

1.5mm thick stainless steel
63*61mm size
Max for 40mm polytape

PK:1pc/box
Part No: 
EFA022
Package can be customized 

PK:1pc/box
Part No: 
EFA028
Package can be customized 

PK:200pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA207
Package can be customized 

3 Way Anchor Ground Rod Clamp Pipe Clamp

3 way
3mm Stainless steel or 
Galvanized steel

Zinc casting Base
High standard galvanized  M6 
screws

Mounting insulators with threads 
M6
Stainless steel
With black rubber lining for firm 
grip without damaging the post

PK:500pcs/Carton
Part No:
Galvanized steel: EFA011
Stainless steel: EFA011SS
Color,package can be 
customized 

PK:200pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA215
Package can be customized 

PK:20pcs/Carton
Part No:
Black: EFA706
Color,package can be 
customized 
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Brace Pin Lightning Diverter Kit Lightning Diverter Kit

5'' /10'' length
Hig standard galvanized
Dia.9.3mm wire

High grade porcelain
With lighting arrester,connector 
clamps,ground clamps and 
mounting screws
Protect fence evergizer
High standard galvanized
Good quality sealing inside

High grade porcelain
With clamps and mounting 
screws
Protect fence evergizer
High standard galvanized
Good quality sealing inside

PK:5pcs/bag
Part No: 
5" lentgh:  EFA217
10"lentgh: EFA218
Package can be customized 

PK:1pc/box
Part No: 
EFA223
Package can be customized 

PK:1pc/box
Part No: 
EFA233
Package can be customized 

Connecting Cable Connecting Cable Connecting Cable

Up to 40mm polytape
Red Wire 90cm
Plate used stainless steel

Stainless steel spring clips and 
contacts
Quik wire connection
4‘’ long wire

Stainless steel spring clips and 
contacts
Quik wire connection
1m long wire

PK:250pcs/Carton
Part No: 
EFA620
Package can be customized 

PK:100pcs/bag
Part No: 
EFA122R
Package can be customized 

PK:100pcs/bag
Part No: 
EFA120R
Package can be customized 
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Solar Energizer Solar Energizer Solar Energizer

100Acres,30 Miles
Delivered power vacuum:0.63J
Solar Consumption:47 mA
Voltage Vacuum:10KV Max
IP66 
Power Source Battery:DC 
12V/8AH(not included)
Panel:303*213mm,5W,DC,18V,0.
28A

Power supply: 12 volts/20W solar 
panel,without battery
Consumption: 0.05A~0.25A / H
Voltage Vacuum: 12000 volts
Delivered power vacuum: 6.2J
Effective length: 40 km
Effective area: 100km2/10000ha

Power supply: 12 volts/20W
solar panel,without battery
Consumption: 0.11A~0.25A /H
Voltage Vacuum: 12000 volts
Delivered power vacuum:3J
Effective length: 30 km
Effective area:
100km2/10000ha

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA563S10
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA562S012
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA530S12
Package can be customized 

DC Energizer Fence Alert Fence Fault Finder

Power supply: 12 volts/Solar
panel
Consumption:180 mA
Voltage Vacuum: 10000 volts
Delivered power vacuum: 4.2J
Effective length: 40 km
Effective
area:56.25km2/5625ha

Material:ABS, Copper
Visible up to 1.5 KM away.
Works with all energizers
No ground wires or external 
power sources required,including 
Lithium
CR2032 button cell

Material:ABS, Copper
Show the location of
fault for fence wire,Indicate 200-
15000V voltage level on fence via 
LCD
screen
Replaceable 9V battery

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA542S100
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA234
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA235
Package can be customized 
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8 Light Fence
Voltage Tester

LCD Screen Digital
Fence Tester

LCD Screen Digital
Fence Tester

Material:ABS, Copper
Description:Indicate 1000-
12000V voltage level on farm
fence via eight neon
lights,waterproof,no battery
required

Material:ABS, Copper
Description:Indicate 200-9900 V 
voltage
level on farm fence via LCD
screen,waterproof,work with 
6F22 9V
battery or equivalent

Material:ABS, Copper
Description:Indicate 200-9900 V 
voltage level on farm fence via 
LCD screen,waterproof

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA238
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA237
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA236
Package can be customized 

Solar Panel Solar Panel Solar Panel

Material:Monocrystalline
silicon,Aluminum alloy
Tempered glass
10W

Material:Monocrystalline
silicon,Aluminum
alloy
Tempered glass
25W

Material:Monocrystalline
silicon,Aluminum alloy
Tempered glass
20W

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA510
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA525
Package can be customized 

PK:1 set/bag
Part No: 
EFA520
Package can be customized 
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CHINA

USA

Terrui International CO.,LTD.
Shanghai Terrui International Trade CO.,LTD.
Room1911,No.88 Sibao Road,Songjiang,Shanghai,China
TEL:+86 21-64953600 FAX:+86 21-64953307
Email:terrui@terrui.com Post Code:201601
Website:www.terrui.com

Goodwind LLC

14615 Blue Ash Dr. Houston, TX 77090

Tel:+1(469)924-2829

Email:info@bonawind.com

Website: www.bonawind.com
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